
 
 

शुद्धिपत्र/ Corrigendum 

Date: 24.08.2022 
Last Date for submission: 01.09.2022 up to 16.00 hrs. 

S. No. Present clause Revised clause 

1. प्रस्ताव प्रस्तुत करने का तरीका 
Mode of Proposal Submission 
– through email on 
premisestender@sidbi.in or to 

be uploaded on 
http://eauction.auctiontiger.net 
and confirm through email on 
premisestender@sidbi.in  

प्रस्ताव प्रस्तुत करने का तरीका Mode of Proposal Submission 

– through email on premisestender@sidbi.in or to be 

uploaded on http://eauction.auctiontiger.net and confirm 
through email on premisestender@sidbi.in  
 
Or  
 
directly physical submission of documents at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager, Premises, 5th floor, Small 
Industries Development Bank of India Plot No.C-11, G 
Block, Swavalambhan Bhavan, Bandra East, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra 400051 

2. Payment Mode of tender fee: 
Not given 

Payment Mode of tender fee:  
 
DD in favour of SIDBI, payable at Mumbai; 
 
NEFT [ACCOUNT NAME: SIDBIAPV Bank Name: STATE BANK 
OF INDIA Bank account No.: 37823159064 Page | 14 IFS 
Code: SBIN0004380 Bank Branch: BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 
(04380)] 

3. Form 3.4: Equipment 
Deployment Plan (Ref Clause 8.2 
of ITB) (To be submitted as part 
of Technical Bid) (Along with 
supporting documents, if any) 

Form 3.4: Equipment Deployment Plan (Ref Clause 8.2 of ITB)  
- Not required to submit 

4.  Place, Time, and date of Pre-bid 
Conference]: 
 Small Industries Development 
Bank of India Plot No.C-11, G 
Block, Swavalambhan Bhavan, 
Bandra East, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra 400051 at 11:00 
AM on 03.08.2022 

Place, Time, and date of Pre-bid Conference]: 
 
Small Industries Development Bank of India Plot No.C-11, G 
Block, Swavalambhan Bhavan, Bandra East, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra 400051 at 03:00 PM on 03.08.2022 and 03:00 
PM on 26.08.2022 

5. Bidding System: Single Stage RfP 
No. of Covers: Two Covers 

Bidding System: Two Stage RfP 
No. of Covers: Single Cover 

 

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

mailto:premisestender@sidbi.in
https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Feauction.auctiontiger.net%2F&data=05%7C01%7Chariom%40sidbi.in%7C0d4941ca848f472323c008da69737184%7C6e001869c40c4edfaa169eff4917feb3%7C0%7C0%7C637938241833565348%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Pucx5s8w92WLPbGFaM%2FcCX2d%2Bya7TJsLi2fww%2FXT5dM%3D&reserved=0
mailto:premisestender@sidbi.in
mailto:premisestender@sidbi.in
https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Feauction.auctiontiger.net%2F&data=05%7C01%7Chariom%40sidbi.in%7C0d4941ca848f472323c008da69737184%7C6e001869c40c4edfaa169eff4917feb3%7C0%7C0%7C637938241833565348%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Pucx5s8w92WLPbGFaM%2FcCX2d%2Bya7TJsLi2fww%2FXT5dM%3D&reserved=0
mailto:premisestender@sidbi.in

